DR-TR Series
Flexible Positioning System
Flexible Positioning System
Motion Index Drives DR-TR Trunnion system is a complete
3 axis machine, designed and engineered to provide
superior performance in demand-ing industrial automation
environments. The DR-TR System is comprised of a base
index drive, which can be either a fixed number of station

the motor provides the position feedback of the index
drive, and in many cases, an additional axis for a robot can
be used to control the index table while utilizing the same
brand servo as the robot. Programmable index tables
provide infinite positioning while maintaining the same
high quality and reliability of Motion Index Drives
traditional fixed index drives.
Key Features and Benefits
113
Assembly Number Axis 1 Trunnion Trunnion
Ratio
Cl
Height
Faceplate
Width
TMF3000-TR250-171-750-2000-X TMF3000 250mm 171mm 750mm 2000mm
TMF3000-TR250-171-750-2500-X TMF3000 250mm 171mm 750mm 2500mm
TMF3000-TR250-171-750-3000-X TMF3000 250mm 171mm 750mm 3000mm
TMF3000-TR250-171-900-2000-X TMF3000 250mm 171mm 900mm 2000mm
TMF3000-TR250-171-900-2500-X TMF3000 250mm 171mm 900mm 2500mm
TMF3000-TR250-171-900-3000-X TMF3000 250mm 171mm 900mm 3000mm
TMF3000-TR300-185-750-2000-X TMF3000 300mm 185mm 750mm 2000mm
TMF3000-TR300-185-750-2500-X TMF3000 300mm 185mm 750mm 2500mm
TMF3000-TR300-185-750-3000-X TMF3000 300mm 185mm 750mm 3000mm
TMF3000-TR300-185-900-2000-X TMF3000 300mm 185mm 900mm 2000mm
TMF3000-TR300-185-900-2500-X TMF3000 300mm 185mm 900mm 2500mm
TMF3000-TR300-185-900-3000-X TMF3000 300mm 185mm 900mm 3000mm
114
TMF3000-TRXXX-XXX-XXX-XXXX
Table Class
Trunnion Class